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
grocery store doing good business. $35 to $40 a
day. Don t fan to see these tooay.

SQUARE DEAL REALTY CO.,
154 6th. East 738!

PHOTO STUDIO
Good terms. See

JOHN BROWN A CO.,
REALTORS.

322 Ry Ex. Bldg. Marshall 3331.
ursiVF.ss AND SALES MANAGER

Pine onnoruinitv for man about 35 to handle
general sales and business for legitimate going
manufacturing concern. To have personal in
terest must invest $3000 or $4000. References
exchanged. Journal

in good
will handle

snme. 504 Buchanan bldg.
WANTED at once, man to take over half inter

est good ore shop, cheap. cau at i
Hawthorne.

APARTMENTS FOR. SALE 501

MODERN APARTMENTS
13 apartments, all with private baths

and kitchens; some sleeping rooms; good
furniture, disappearing beds, fine lease for
5 Years: good net income; easy tn keep
full; $5000 cash handles. Mrs. Albaugh,

JOHN FERGUSON. Realtor,
Gerlinger Bldg.

5 YEAR LEASE
43 room apartments, always full, walking

distance, free water and heat; line comer, con
rrete buildine: solendid furnishings: neat as
tun: more rooms to be added soon, rnce Sbouu
The best for the money. Shown by appoint
ment only. O. B. Rippey, Realtor, 610 McKay
bldlg.. 3d and Stark.

98 ROOM MODERN APT.
32 room apt, all with private baths. 2's and

3 s. Lone lease. Reasonable rent. Cleans $500
to $600 a mo. $7000 handles. 320 Henry
bids.
NINE 4 room apartment double beds, bath, hot,

cold water heat: lease 196; low rent souii
handles. One sweliest little places in Portland.
504 Buchanan bldg.
VCtn tillt- - Vumitiira ,nH Wae of 1 2 room

apartment house ; rent $65 clean, new!
tinted; all rooms rented now; good location.
Call East 8S26.
APARTMENT HOUSE. 30 rooms, low rent; lease

1926; good furniture; netting good money
best buy in city. 504 Buchanan bug.

HOTELS AND ROOMING HOUSES
FOR SALE 502

A SNAP
32 rooms, brick bldg.. housekeeping and

sleeping: downtown location; can be fixed up
and sold for morn money; rent (75; will lease ;

nets $190. Price $2500. terms.
WM. A. HUGHES CO.

218 Railway Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 6808.
42 ROOM 2's and 3 s. Community baths.

Steam heat West side. Clears $275 s mo.
$4800. Terms. Rent $100 with leas. 320
Henry bldg.

MUST SELL
21 room modem apartment concrete bldg.:

private baths; steam beat; clean as can be: all
disappearing beds. Rent $85. long lease. Cheap-
est buy in city. Make offer. See

W M, A. HUGHES CO.
218 Railway Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 68'38.

CLOSE IN
25 rooms; some sleeping rooms, balance house

keeping; fair bumitnre; well located; net $2000.
401 Failing bids. Broadway 6150.

FOR SALE Furniture and lease of Homewood
hotel. 207 W. 4th St. Vancouver. Wash. :

reasonable rrios if sold at once. Half cash.
balance terms; doing good bnsineas.

THOMSON A THOMSON. REALTORS-""-
"

Leading hotel, apartment and rooming hones
j brokers. Cars at your service.
I 2o HENRY BLDG. BDWY. 4880

52 ROOMS, earning power averaging over (1000
per month, located in heart of town ; absolntely

I the 5 DaJ for the money. 206 Morgan bldg.,
I Quinn A Co., Realtors.

36 ROOMS, all h. k.. west side; rent (75 with
lease. Clears (160 a mo. Price (2600.

Terms, 820 Henry bldg.

12 BOOMS, all h. k . Nob Hill. Clears (L00.
Rent reasonable. S120O handles. (20 Henry

bldg.
9 ROOM house, good furniture, frash iy papered.
' Clears (13 monthly, (liou. Terms. "BUSINESS SERVICE. 718 Dekum bldg.

I IF YOU want to sell your rooming bousa sea
M. w. uariCBd, 201 sm. Mais 3669.

29 ROOM house, close in, good furniture! Aicx.
jaSBlar A Iks. 33 Grand a.

1921 OVERLAND asdaa ia good ebaps. Caaap
wtth Urma

W. W. BAB PC, REALTOR.
10(2 Union sv. ti. Wood la wa 19.

191 FOBD touring; 1 8 zw atsrtar tree SBotor.
good rubber: (193: body cut to aaaka bad ta

ear; terras. BUlingsrj Motor Co., MawUsorB
ave. st Btn. East 1.
buU.11 I psrseiy over

fiusshed; soofcs haa new; ft good Ursa. A aaa
(323 Would otassader Fard
trade. C W. PhlDros. Broadway (41ft.
1929 BUICK roadaarr. Cord area, epare. paad

eondrtsfsa. (97ft. Terms. Bilhngaiey Motor Co.,
Havriborn ave. at 8th. East 7.
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